
LOT 23
HOLIDAY ACRES SUB PB 4/50

DAMPIER PAMELA DIANE & JAMES MAITLAND
36184 HOLIDAY DRIVE
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

37-3N-24-2710-0023-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
09

9001.00

05/07/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 2.22 77,700 0 0 77,700

STANDARD
4
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2,170
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237,748
15,292

222,456
HX HB 50,722

171,734
237,748

0

216,187

2581/0452 7/20/2022 WD Q I 02 280,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHILLIPS NELVIN L JR 

DAMPIER PAMELA DIAN

2170/1744 1/15/2018 WD Q I 02 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BEAVER JENNIFER

PHILLIPS NELVIN L J
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2023HX Base Yr

36184 HOLIDAY DR, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 04 DIST 01 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0820 02 1,670 157.5600 126.05 210,504 1987 2015 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 M/H 93- – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1993 1,620 153,151

UOP 200 25 1993 50 4,727

1,820 1,670 157,878

BAS=[YR=1993] W60 S27 E32 UOP=[YR=1993]  S10 E20 N10 W20$ E28
N27$.

BAS
1993

60

27

32

28

27

UOP
1993

10

20

10

20

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1988 1988 3 62 2,170

2,170

1 000100 C RES 100 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 2.22 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 77,700


